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Course Category Course Title Course Type Cost 
(Per Seat) 

Seats 
Available Venue  Dates 

Basic Fundamentals 2024 NEC Changes Virtual $725 30 Virtual Tue, Feb 6 2024 - Wed, Feb 7 2024

Basic Fundamentals 2024 NEC Changes Virtual $725 30 Virtual Tue, Jun 11 2024 - Wed, Jun 12 2024

Basic Fundamentals 2024 NEC Changes Virtual $725 30 Virtual Tue, Oct 15 2024 - Wed, Oct 16 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Fundamentals In Person $995 25 Irving, TX Mon, Jan 22 2024 - Tue, Jan 23 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Fundamentals In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Mon, Feb 12 2024 - Tue, Feb 13 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Fundamentals In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Mon, Apr 15 2024 - Tue, Apr 16 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Fundamentals In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Mon, Jun 10 2024 - Tue, Jun 11 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Fundamentals In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Mon, Aug 12 2024 - Tue, Aug 13 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Fundamentals In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Mon, Oct 14 2024 - Tue, Oct 15 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Fundamentals In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Mon, Dec 9 2024 - Tue, Dec 10 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Technical Skills In Person $995 25 Irving, TX Wed, Jan 24 2024 - Fri, Jan 26 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Technical Skills In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Wed, Feb 14 2024 - Fri, Feb 16 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Technical Skills In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Wed, Apr 17 2024 - Fri, Apr 19 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Technical Skills In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Wed, Jun 12 2024 - Fri, Jun 14 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Technical Skills In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Wed, Aug 14 2024 - Fri, Aug 16 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Technical Skills In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Wed, Oct 16 2024 - Fri, Oct 18 2024

Basic Fundamentals Basic Electrical Technical Skills In Person $995 15 Irving, TX Wed, Dec 11 2024 - Fri, Dec 13 2024

Basic Fundamentals National Electrical Code Virtual $1,150 30 Virtual Tue, Jan 23 2024 - Fri, Jan 26 2024

Basic Fundamentals National Electrical Code Virtual $1,150 30 Virtual Tue, Mar 19 2024 - Fri, Mar 22 2024

Basic Fundamentals National Electrical Code Virtual $1,150 30 Virtual Tue, May 21 2024 - Fri, May 24 2024

Basic Fundamentals National Electrical Code Virtual $1,150 30 Virtual Tue, Jul 23 2024 - Fri, Jul 26 2024

Basic Fundamentals National Electrical Code Virtual $1,150 30 Virtual Tue, Sep 24 2024 - Fri, Sep 27 2024

Basic Fundamentals Troubleshooting And Electrical Print Reading In Person $850 25 Irving, TX Tue, Jan 23 2024 - Wed, Jan 24 2024

Basic Fundamentals Troubleshooting And Electrical Print Reading In Person $850 25 Irving, TX Tue, Mar 19 2024 - Wed, Mar 20 2024

Basic Fundamentals Troubleshooting And Electrical Print Reading In Person $850 25 Irving, TX Tue, May 21 2024 - Wed, May 22 2024

Basic Fundamentals Troubleshooting And Electrical Print Reading In Person $850 25 Irving, TX Tue, Jul 23 2024 - Wed, Jul 24 2024

Basic Fundamentals Troubleshooting And Electrical Print Reading In Person $850 25 Irving, TX Tue, Sep 24 2024 - Wed, Sep 25 2024

Basic Fundamentals Troubleshooting And Electrical Print Reading In Person $850 25 Irving, TX Tue, Nov 19 2024 - Wed, Nov 20 2024



Course Category Course Title Course Type Cost 
(Per Seat) 

Seats 
Available Venue  Dates 

Electrical Maintenance Grounding And Bonding Virtual $1,075  20 Virtual Tue, Jan 9 2024 - Thurs, Jan 11 2024

Electrical Maintenance Grounding And Bonding Virtual $1,075 20 Irving, TX Tue, Mar 5 2024 - Thurs, Mar 7 2024

Electrical Maintenance Grounding And Bonding Virtual $1,075  20 Virtual Tue, May 7 2024 - Thurs, May 9 2024

Electrical Maintenance Grounding And Bonding Virtual $1,075  20 Irving, TX Tue, Jul 9 2024 - Thurs, Jul 11 2024

Electrical Maintenance Grounding And Bonding Virtual $1,075 20 Virtual Tue, Sep 10 2024 - Thurs, Sep 12 2024

Electrical Maintenance Grounding And Bonding Virtual $1,075  20 Irving, TX Tue, Nov 5 2024 - Thurs, Nov 7 2024

Electrical Maintenance Low-To-Medium Voltage Circuit Breaker Maint. In Person $1,475  12 Irving, TX Tue, Jan 16 2024 - Fri, Jan 19 2024

Electrical Maintenance Low-To-Medium Voltage Circuit Breaker Maint. In Person $1,475  12 Irving, TX Tue, Mar 12 2024 - Fri, Mar 15 2024

Electrical Maintenance Low-To-Medium Voltage Circuit Breaker Maint. In Person $1,475  12 Irving, TX Tue, May 14 2024 - Fri, May 17 2024

Electrical Maintenance Low-To-Medium Voltage Circuit Breaker Maint. In Person $1,475  12 Irving, TX Tue, Jul 16 2024 - Fri, Jul 19 2024

Electrical Maintenance Low-To-Medium Voltage Circuit Breaker Maint. In Person $1,475  12 Irving, TX Tue, Sep 17 2024 - Fri, Sep 20 2024

Electrical Maintenance Low-To-Medium Voltage Circuit Breaker Maint. In Person $1,475  12 Irving, TX Tue, Nov 12 2024 - Fri, Nov 15 2024

Electrical Maintenance Splicing And Termination of Medium-Voltage Cables In Person $2,150 10 Irving, TX Tue, Mar 5 2024 - Fri, Mar 8 2024

Electrical Maintenance Splicing And Termination of Medium-Voltage Cables In Person $2,150 10 Irving, TX Tue, Jul 9 2024 - Fri, Jul 12 2024

Electrical Maintenance Splicing And Termination of Medium-Voltage Cables In Person $2,150 10 Irving, TX Tue, Sep 10 2024 - Fri, Sep 13 2024

Electrical Maintenance Splicing And Termination of Medium-Voltage Cables In Person $2,150 10 Irving, TX Tue, Nov 5 2024 - Fri, Nov 8 2024

Course Category Course Title Course Type Cost 
(Per Seat) 

Seats 
Available Venue  Dates 

Maintenance Industrial Plant Electrical Maintenance In Person $1,475 12 Irving, TX Tue, Feb 27 2024 - Fri, Mar 1 2024

Maintenance Industrial Plant Electrical Maintenance In Person $1,475 12 Irving, TX Tue, Apr 30 2024 - Fri, May 3 2024

Maintenance Industrial Plant Electrical Maintenance In Person $1,475 12 Irving, TX Tue, Jun 25 2024 - Fri, Jun 28 2024

Maintenance Industrial Plant Electrical Maintenance In Person $1,475 12 Irving, TX Tue, Aug 27 2024 - Fri, Aug 30 2024

Maintenance Industrial Plant Electrical Maintenance In Person $1,475 12 Irving, TX Tue, Oct 29 2024 - Fri, Nov 1 2024

Maintenance Industrial Plant Electrical Maintenance In Person $1,475 12 Irving, TX Tue, Dec 10 2024 - Fri, Dec 13 2024

Maintenance Nfpa 70b Virtual $1,075 50 Virtual Tue, Apr 23 2024 - Wed, Apr 24 2024

Maintenance Nfpa 70b Virtual $1,075 50 Virtual Tue, Jun 18 2024 - Wed, Jun 19 2024

Maintenance Nfpa 70b Virtual $1,075 50 Virtual Tue, Aug 20 2024 - Wed, Aug 21 2024

Maintenance Nfpa 70b Virtual $1,075 50 Virtual Tue, Oct 22 2024 - Wed, Oct 23 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 1 In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Feb 13 2024 - Fri, Feb 16 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 1 In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Apr 16 2024 - Fri, Apr 19 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 1 In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Jun 11 2024 - Fri, Jun 14 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 1 In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Aug 13 2024 - Fri, Aug 16 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 1 In Person $1795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Oct 15 2024 - Fri, Oct 18 2024



Course Category Course Title Course Type Cost 
(Per Seat) 

Seats 
Available Venue  Dates 

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 1 In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Dec 3 2024 - Fri, Dec 6 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 2 (Transformers & Relays) In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Feb 20 2024 - Fri, Feb 23 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 2 (Transformers & Relays) In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Apr 23 2024 - Fri, Apr 26 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 2 (Transformers & Relays) In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Jun 18 2024 - Fri, Jun 21 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 2 (Transformers & Relays) In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Aug 20 2024 - Fri, Aug 23 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 2 (Transformers & Relays) In Person $1,795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Oct 22 2024 - Fri, Oct 25 2024

Maintenance Substation Maintenance 2 (Transformers & Relays) In Person $1795 12 Irving, TX Tue, Dec 10 2024 - Fri, Dec 13 2024

Course Category Course Title Course Type Cost 
(Per Seat) 

Seats 
Available Venue  Dates 

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Irving, TX Tue, Mar 5 2024 - Wed, Mar 6 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Tue, Mar 12 2024 - Wed, Mar 13 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Houston, TX Tue, Mar 19 2024 - Wed, Mar 20 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Houston, TX Tue, Apr 9 2024 - Wed, Apr 10 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Tue, Apr 16 2024 - Wed, Apr 17 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Houston, TX Tue, May 7 2024 - Wed, May 8 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Tue, May 14 2024 - Wed, May 15 2024

Safety Electrical Safety For Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Houston, TX Tue, May 21 2024 - Wed, May 22 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Houston, TX Tue, Jun 4 2024 - Wed, Jun 5 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Tue, Jun 11 2024 - Wed, Jun 12 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Houston, TX Tue, Jul 9 2024 - Wed, Jul 10 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Tue, Jul 16 2024 - Wed, Jul 17 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Houston, TX Tue, Jul 23 2024 - Wed, Jul 24 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Irving, TX Tue, Aug 6 2024 - Wed, Aug 7 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Irving, TX Tue, Sep 10 2024 - Wed, Sep 11 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Tue, Sep 17 2024 - Wed, Sep 18 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Houston, TX Tue, Sep 24 2024 - Wed, Sep 25 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Irving, TX Tue, Oct 8 2024 - Wed, Oct 9 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Tue, Oct 15 2024 - Wed, Oct 16 202

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Irving, TX Tue, Nov 5 2024 - Wed, Nov 6 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Tue, Nov 12 2024 - Wed, Nov 13 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Houston, TX Tue, Nov 19 2024 - Wed, Nov 20 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Mon, Dec 2 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $850 30 Irving, TX Tue, Dec 3 2024 - Wed, Dec 4 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers Virtual $830 50 Virtual Tue, Dec 3 2024 - Wed, Dec 4 2024



Course Category Course Title Course Type Cost 
(Per Seat) 

Seats 
Available Venue  Dates 

Safety Electrical Safety for Utilities In Person $830 35 Irving, TX Tue, Jan 16 2024 - Wed, Jan 17 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Utilities In Person $830 35 Irving, TX Tue, Mar 12 2024 - Wed, Mar 13 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Utilities In Person $830 35 Irving, TX Tue, May 14 2024 - Wed, May 15 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Utilities In Person $830 35 Irving, TX Tue, Jul 16 2024 - Wed, Jul 17 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Utilities In Person $830 35 Irving, TX Tue, Sep 17 2024 - Wed, Sep 18 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Utilities In Person $830 35 Irving, TX Tue, Nov 19 2024 - Wed, Nov 20 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Jan 18 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Feb 15 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Mar 14 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Apr 18 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, May 16 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Jun 13 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Jul 18 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Aug 15 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Sep 19 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Oct 17 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Nov 14 2024

Safety Electrical Safety Refresher - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Thurs, Dec 5 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Jan 19 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Mar 15 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Apr 19 2024

Safety Electrical Safety For Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, May 17 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Jun 14 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Jul 19 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Aug 16 2024

Safety Electrical Safety For Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Sep 20 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Oct 18 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Nov 15 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Managers  Virtual $575 50 Virtual Fri, Dec 6 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Jan 15 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Feb 12 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Mar 11 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Apr 15 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, May 13 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Jun 10 2024



Course Category Course Title Course Type Cost 
(Per Seat) 

Seats 
Available Venue  Dates 

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Jul 15 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Aug 12 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Sep 16 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Oct 14 2024

Safety Electrical Safety for Non-Electrical Personnel - Virtual Virtual $550 50 Virtual Mon, Nov 11 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Jan 11 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Feb 8 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Mar 7 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Apr 11 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, May 9 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Jun 6 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Jul 11 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Aug 8 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Sep 12 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Oct 10 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Nov 7 2024

Safety Lab Session - Electrical Safety for Qualified Workers In Person $575 15 Irving, TX Thurs, Dec 5 2024

Safety Switchgear Ops Safety & Troubleshooting for Operators In Person $875 20 Irving, TX Thurs, Jan 25 2024 - Fri, Jan 26 2024

Safety Switchgear Ops Safety & Troubleshooting for Operators In Person $875 20 Irving, TX Thurs, Mar 21 2024 - Fri, Mar 22 2024

Safety Switchgear Ops Safety & Troubleshooting for Operators In Person $875 20 Irving, TX Thurs, May 23 2024 - Fri, May 24 2024

Safety Switchgear Ops Safety & Troubleshooting for Operators In Person $875 20 Irving, TX Thurs, Jul 25 2024 - Fri, Jul 26 2024

Safety Switchgear Ops Safety & Troubleshooting for Operators In Person $875 20 Irving, TX Thurs, Sep 26 2024 - Fri, Sep 27 2024

Safety Switchgear Ops Safety & Troubleshooting for Operators In Person $875 20 Irving, TX Thurs, Nov 21 2024 - Fri, Nov 22 2024

Safety Wind Energy Technician Safety Virtual $995 25 Virtual Tue, Feb 6 2024 - Thurs, Feb 8 2024

Safety Wind Energy Technician Safety Virtual $995 25 Virtual Tue, Apr 9 2024 - Thurs, Apr 11 2024

Safety Wind Energy Technician Safety Virtual $995 25 Virtual Tue, Jun 4 2024 - Thurs, Jun 6 2024

Safety Wind Energy Technician Safety Virtual $995 25 Virtual Tue, Aug 6 2024 - Thurs, Aug 8 2024

Safety Wind Energy Technician Safety Virtual $995 25 Virtual Tue, Oct 8 2024 - Thurs, Oct 10 2024

Safety Wind Energy Technician Safety Virtual $995 25 Virtual Tue, Dec 10 2024 - Thurs, Dec 12 2024




